Keps Cup 2005, alla deltavlingar!!

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Namn

Robert Handley

Rasmus Handley

Fredrik Hansson

Tim Handley

Namn

Andreas Hansson

Namn

Klubb

Ett annat lopp

Ett annat lopp

Sparvagen CF

Ett annat lopp

Klubb

Sparvagen CF

Klubb

Nyb

Jarfélla
12-mar
P T
40 22, 30

35 22, 33

30 49, 59

P11-12

Jarfélla
12-mar
P T

40 19, 46

F11-12

Jarfélla
12-mar
P T

Sparvéagen
13-mar

P T

35

30

40

Sparvéagen
13-mar
P T

40

Sparvéagen
13-mar
P T

Jarfalla

P

P

P

19-mar

T

Jarfélla
19-mar

T

Jarfélla
19-mar

T

Sodertélje
25-mar

Tot.

75

65

40

30

Tot.

80

Tot.



Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Namn

Adam Johansson

Namn

Namn

Mikael Olsson

Daniel Cortobius

Klubb

Sddertalje

Klubb

Klubb

Jéarfalla CK

CK Norrtélje

P13-14
Jarfalla Sparvéagen
12-mar 13-mar
P T P T
40 28, 08 40
F13-14
Jarfalla Sparvéagen
12-mar 13-mar
P T P T
P15-16
Jarfalla Sparvéagen
12-mar 13-mar
P T P T
40 52, 50 24 1,02,12
40 44,45

P

Jarfélla
19-mar

P

T

Jarfélla
19-mar

P

T

Jarfélla
19-mar

T

Tot.

80

Tot.

Tot.

64

40



Plac.

Plac.

Johan Rosberg

Kristoffer Lundquist

Fredrik Kazinczy

Viktor Wé&nerfjord

Namn

Namn

Johan Halvarsson

Tim Edlund

Andreas Mattsson

Jesper Séderlind

MTB Taby

Sddertélje CK

MTB Taby

Sparvagen CF

Klubb

Klubb

Sddertélje

Sparvagen CF

MTB Taby

MTB Taby

35

P

P

40

35

30

27

Jarfalla

Jarfalla

12-mar

12-mar

54, 53
35 47,2
30 55,07
27 56,58
F15-16
Sparvéagen
13-mar
T P T
Junior
Sparvéagen
13-mar
T P T
44, 00 40 55,47
47, 45 35 1,02,52
51,14
54, 00

P

P

Jarfélla
19-mar

Jarfélla
19-mar

T

T

35

35

30

27

Tot.

Tot.

80

70

30

27



Plac.

Plac.

Namn

Namn

Patrik Kjellberg

Peter Eriksson

Mattias Lindstrém

Johan Larsson

Bruse Persson

Peter Kazinczy

Patrik Horstam

Klubb

Klubb

MTB Taby

Sparvagen CF

Ett annat lopp

Fredrikshof IFCK

HappyMTB

MTB Taby

Trosa Vagnhéarad

P

P

40

35

30

27

24

Damjunior

Jarfalla Sparvéagen
12-mar 13-mar
T P T
Sport
Jarfalla Sparvéagen
12-mar 13-mar
T P T
35, 00 35
35, 43 40
39, 58 24
40, 37 21
30
27
40, 38
Damsport
Jarfalla Sparvéagen

P

P

Jarfélla
19-mar
T

Jarfélla
19-mar
T

Jarfalla

Tot.

Tot.

75

75

54

48

30

27

24



Plac.

Plac.

Namn
Theresa Toivunen
Linda haglund

Liselott Kihlstrém

Namn
Magnus Darvell
Daniel Ericsson

Max Oste-Macdonald
Mikael Salomonsson
Mikael Strém
Hjalmar Bengtsson
Per Kumlin
Henrik Ojer
Johan Landstrém

Pér Stromblad

Klubb

Jéarfalla CK

Jéarfalla CK

Jéarfalla CK

Klubb

Falu CK

Trosa Vagnhéarad

Sparvagen CF

Sparvagen CF

CK Valhall

Sparvagen CF

Sparvagen CF

Falu CK

Cykel City CK

CK Valhall

P

40

P

40

35

30

24

16

14

27

21

12-mar 13-mar
T P T
26, 30 30
40
35
Herrsenior
Jarfalla Sparvéagen
12-mar 13-mar
T P T
50, 05 40 45,28
50, 40 35 47,24
54,16 30 48,39
55, 45 27 50,37
59, 40 24 50,58
58, 22 16 54,47
59, 03 18 54,03
61,25 21 52,59
55, 16
56, 00

19-mar
P T Tot.

70

40

35

Jarfalla

19-mar

P T Tot.

80

70

60

51

36

32

32

31

27

21



Plac.

Plac.

Johan Norin

Peter Eklund

Erik Ryno

Johan Gustavsson

Namn

Namn

Magnus Grape

Franz Hellberg

Gunnar Téjren

Stefan Carlsson

Andreas Bofors

CK Valhall

Sparvagen CF

Sparvagen CF

IF Castor

Klubb

Klubb

Sparvagen CF

Sparvagen CF

Norrtélje CK

Falun CK

HappyMTB.org

18 56, 19
14 59,07
9 61, 33
8 62, 30
Damsenior
Jarfalla Sparvéagen
12-mar 13-mar
P T P T
H30
Jarfalla Sparvéagen
12-mar 13-mar
P T P T
40 43, 25 35 38,02
30 44, 57 30 40,26
40 36,01
35 43, 42
27 1,00,26

18

14

Jarfélla
19-mar
P T Tot.

Jarfalla

19-mar

P T Tot.

75

60

40

35

27



Plac.

Plac.

Namn

Kjell Johansson

Robert Jonsson

Jonny Friman

Patrik Geiger

Namn

H40

Jarfélla
12-mar
Klubb P T
Sddertélje CK 40 45, 55
CK Norrtélje
Sparvagen CF
Fredrikshof
H50
Jarfélla
12-mar
Klubb P T

Sparvéagen Jarfalla
13-mar 19-mar
P T P
40
35
30
Sparvéagen Jarfalla
13-mar 19-mar
P T P

T Tot.

40

40

35

30

T Tot.



